-		·			···	<u> </u>				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		RECORDATION FOR PATENTS	ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office					
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).										
	nission Type lew Resubmission Jocument ID : Correction of I Reel #016065 Corrective Doo Reel #	(Non-Recordation) # PTO Error Frame #0457		Conveyance Typ Assignment License Merger Security Agre Change of Na Other:	ement					
	eying Party				Execution Date	-7-1				
1. Ja 2. S 3. M	ames Nevelö iteven J. Krik lyron B. Stac lichael Bisha	s der hniw		June 28, 2004 July 20, 2004 June 21, 2004 June 29, 2004						
	lark if Additio	nal Names of Conve	eying Parties Attached	1						
Recei N N: A: A: A:	iving Party ame ame ddress ddress ddress	Corin Limited The Corinium Centr Cirencester Gloucestershire City nal Names of Recei		gdom	<u>GL7 1YJ</u> Zip Code					
Corre	spondent N	ame and Address		<u> </u>						
Leydig Two P Chicag Pages	go, Illinois 60 s Enter t	er, Ltd. za, Suite 4900 601-6780 he total number of p	pages of the attached	Telephone: (312) 616-5600 Facsimile: (312) 616-5700 Attorney Docket No. 228910 conveyance document including any attachments: 3						
Applic	cation Numb	er(s) or Patent Nu	mber(s)		Mark if additional	numbers attached				
En	ter either the Pa	tent Application Number	or the Patent Number (DC	NOT ENTER BOTH n	umbers for the same pro	operty).				
40/04/		nt Application Nun	nbers	Patent Numbers						
10/844	4,152	<u> </u>	 							
u u	"		 							
If this document is being filed together with a <i>new</i> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)										
		ion number <i>only if</i> a	ILS Application [PCT	PCT	TROT				
Numbe	er has not be	en assigned.	U.S. Application	PCI	501	PCT				
				PCT	PCT	PCT				
	er of Proper	tles		Enter the t	otal number of prop	erties involved: 1				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): 40.00 Method of Payment: Enclosed is a check in the amount of Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No										
Statement and Signature										
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.										
Domesia	- I D	24.040		14//						
	<u>a J. Ruschau</u> Name of Per		Tamela (Signat	Muschau	June 10, 2005	ate				
			019(10)	an c		010				

PATENT

REEL: 016320 FRAME: 0550

		- 04/13/∠00 - 7001705							
			-						
1		PATENT	RM COVER SHEET U.S. Dep		partment of Commerce and Trademark Office				
TO: The Commis	sloner of Patents a	nd Trademarks: Pleas	S CALT		PATENT				
	e	THE PROPERTY OF LINES	Conveyance Ty	<u>190 Original docum</u>	ient(s) or copy(les).				
New .			☑ Assignment	pe					
Resubmissio	n (Non-Recordation)	License						
Correction of	PTO Error		Merger						
Rest#	Frame #		Security Agr	ement					
☐ Corrective Do			│ □ Change of N │ □ Other:	eme					
Reel #01573		1	- J - J - J - J - J - J - J - J - J - J						
Conveying Party 1. James Nevel	/(ICS)		<u> </u>	Execution Da	te(s)				
2. Steven J. Kril	rler		June 28, 2004						
3. Myron B, Star			July 20, 2004						
4. Michael Blah	Michael Blahay			June 21, 2004					
5,				June 29, 2004	ŧ				
6. Mark if Addition									
Receiving Party	mai Names of Conv	<u>reying Parties Attached</u>	<u> </u>						
Name	Corin Limited			<u>.</u>	····				
Name									
Address	The Corinium Cent	re							
	Cirencester								
	<u>Gloucestershire</u> City	<u>United King</u>	<u>idom</u>	<u>GL7.1YJ</u>					
☐ Mark if Additio	uity Inal Names of Pecci	State/Countring Parties Attached	ktry	Zip Code					
Correspondent N	ame and Address	Audicion Municiped							
					<u></u>				
Pamela J. Ruscha	u, 34,24 2	ľ	Telephone; (312) 616-5600						
Leydig, Volt & May	'er, Ltd.		Faceirnile: (312) 616-5700						
Two Prudential Plaza, Suite 4900 Chicago, Illinois 60601-6780 Attorney Docket No. 228910									
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 3									
Application Numl	per(s) or Patent Nu	mberia)	conveyance docum	nent including any	attachments: 3				
<u>ismer eliner the P.</u>	elent <u>Application Number</u>	r or the Palant Number (DO	Mark if additional numbers attached NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).						
10/844,152	nt Application Num	nbers	Patent Numbers						
10/044,152	<u> </u>			<u> </u>					
If this document is	being filed together	with a new Patent App	R - 41						
	iiee of ole mor ingili	ed executing inventor.	ucation, enter the	date the patent	Month Dey Year				
ratent Cooperatio	n Treaty (PCT)								
Enter PCT applicat	lon number <i>only if</i> a	U.S. Application	PCT	PCT	TROTE -				
Number has not be	en assigned.	,,,		1.01	PCT				
			PCT	PCT	PCT				
Number of Proper	tlee		<u> </u>	L.	1				
Fee Amount		···	Enter the t	otal number of pro	perties involved: 1				
		,			-				
Method of Payr	nent	'	-ee Amount for Ph	operties Listed (37	CFR 3.41): 40.00				
Enclosed is	a check in the amo	unt of							
Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216 Charge Deposit No.									
Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No. No.									
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.									
<u> </u>	<u>original document,</u>	Charges to deposit ac	count are authoriz	<u>ed, as indicated</u> n	erein.				
Pamela J. Ruscheu		Famela (/// / /						
Name of Per	son Signing	Signet	Huschry	April 13, 2005					
	м	SIGNALL	40		Date				

PATENT

REEL: 016320 FRAME: 0551